## P01000066772

June 3, 2001

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600004367546---5 -06/06/01--01049--027 \*\*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*\*78.75

Subject: NorthWynd Incorporated (Proposed Corporate Name)

Enclosed is an original and two(2) copies of the articles of incorporation and a check for \$78.75 to cover the filing fees and certified copy.

FROM:	AL LEENIM	± ±	
,	597 WESTSHORE CT		 -
	CASSELBERRY, FLORIDA 32707		
<u></u>	(407) 682-1141		

OI JUL -2 PM 8: 13

W-+34-33

JUL 9 2001

-F. CHESSER - - JUL 9-2001



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 12, 2001

AL LEENIM 597 WESTSHORE COURT CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

SUBJECT: NORTHWYND INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W01000013433

We have received your document for NORTHWYND INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6052.  $690 \pm$ 

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 001A00036067

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621.F. S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
NORTHWYND INTERNATIONAL, INC.	
RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
_e principal place of business/mailing address is:	
597 Westshore Court	-l <sub>20</sub> C
Casselberry, Florida 32707	EG &
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
2.20 p. special in men and corporation is organized is.	교유
Any legal business.	SES EAS
ARTICLE IV SHARES	Smi
The number of shares of stock is:	
100 No Par Value	
ARTICLE V REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is:	-
Jody A. Toner	
597 Westshore Court	
Casselberry, Florida 32707	
ADTECT E VII TRICODRODATION	
ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
The Barne and address of the Heorpotator is.	
Al Leenim	
597 Westshore Court	
Casselberry, Florida 32707	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the	
place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	
ahlu	
Say a. Yone 1/2/01	
Signature Registered Agent Date	
-/3/4/	
Signature/Incorporator Date	<del>_</del> -
Date / /	